

SLP(C)No. 16928 OF 2001
ITEM No.1 (Part-Heard)

Court No. 9

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16928/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2001 in LPA 19/00
in WP 5550/98 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R.P. SAWANT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record
and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission
to submit additional document(s)) (For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.16938/2001,SLP(C)No.21280/2001,
SLP(C)No.21282/2001,SLP(C)No.21285/2001,SLP(C)No.21289/2001,
SLP(C)No.21930/2001

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment
and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) No.18254/2001

(With Appln.(s) for directions and permission to place addl.
documents on record and urging addl. grounds and permission to submit
addl. document(s) and recalling the order)

Date : 17/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Jamshed Cama, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.,
M/s. Rajiv Joshi,D.N.Ray, R.N. Karanjawala,
Ravindra Ghuge, Nandini Gore, Arjun Bobdae,
Adv. Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. K.K. Singvi, Sr. Adv.,
Mr. Deepak M.Nargolkar,Adv.
Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.,
Mr. P.M. Gore, Adv.,
Mr. C. Ravichandran Iyer,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. P.M. Shah, Sr. Adv.,
M/s. R.S. Hegde, Prabhakar Joshi, Somiran
Sharma, Prashant Jain,
P.P. Singh, Adv.

.....2/-

.PA

For Intervenor in
SLP(C) 16928/2001

Mr. Tripurari Ray, Adv.,
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

Mr. Jamshed Cama, learned senior counsel appearing in support of the petitions commenced his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters as part-heard.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar