

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.9 in Civil Appeal No.4999/2002

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.P. SAWANT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(FOR EARLY HARING AND OFFICE REPORT)

With

I.A. No.6 in C.A.No.5002/2002 (FOR EARLY HEARING)
I.A. No.3 in C.A.No.5005/2002(FOR EARLY HEARING AND OFFICE REPORT)
I.A. No.6 in C.A.No.5025/2002(FOR EARLY HEARING)
I.A. No.6 in C.A.No.5026/2002(FOR EARLY HEARING)
I.A. No.3 in C.A.No.5027/2002(FOR EARLY HEARING)
I.A. No.3 in C.A.No.5028/2002(FOR EARLY HEARING)
I.A. No.6 in C.A.No.5003/2002(FOR EARLY HEARING AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 08/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. Indira Jaisingh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Deepak M. Nargolkar,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Panicker,Adv.

Mr. R.R. Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar,Adv.

Mr. P.M. Gore,Adv.

Mr. C. Ravichandran Iyer,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. K.J. John,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

.....2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is urged that the appeals were being finally heard by a Bench comprising of Mr. Justice U. C. Banerjee and Mr. Justice Y.K. Sabharwal, and thereafter the same have not been listed. In that view of the matter, list these appeals before a Bench presided over by Mr. Justice Y.K. Sabharwal.

(A.S. BISHT) (SURAJ PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER