

\230

C.A.No. 4999 OF 2002

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO. 7

SECTION III

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4999 of 2002 ETC.

Bajaj Auto Ltd. Appellant (s)

Versus

R.P. Sawant & ors. Respondent (s)

Dated:25/08/2003: This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mrs. M. Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Deepak Nargolkar, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. CR. Iyer, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. SS. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. KJ. John, Adv.

Mr. PP. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

The cases are adjourned for two weeks.

(S. Thapar)

(V.P. Tyagi)

PS to Registrar

Court Master

The matter is shown in the list dated 26.8.2003 as
item No.119 before Court No.7.