

ã

C.A.No. 4999 OF 2002  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.11 in Civil Appeal No.4999/2002

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.P. SAWANT & ORS.  
(For modification of Court's order) ( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

With SLP(C)No.5850/2004 (With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.597/2004 (With office report)

Date : 26/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Bajaj Auto: Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.  
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Petitioner (s)

SLP 5850/04:Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.  
SLP 597/04:Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep S. Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

-State of M.P.:Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Mr. K.J. John, Adv.

Mr. Deepak M.Nargolkar, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.  
Mr. C. Ravichandran Iyer, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated. The case is adjourned.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master