

P
SLP(C)No. 5850 OF 2004
ITEM No.4

Court No. 3

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.2 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5850/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2004 in LPA 3/04
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

D.P.SURYAWANSHI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 04/06/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sandeep S.Tiwari,Adv.for
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Darpan Wadhwa,Adv.
Mr. R.N.Karanjawala,adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawal, learned counsel accepts notice on behalf of the respondent.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER